
 

Academic Calendar for Bachelor Programs ( for 1
st
 & 2

nd
 Semesters ) 

 

Autumn Semester-2021 
 

 

EVENTS DATES DURATION 

Orientation (Online & Department wise) 1 August, 2021 
  

Payment of Semester & Tuition fee 

without fine 
1– 22 August 2021 3 Weeks 

Lecture Period-I 1 August –13 Sept 2021 6 Weeks 

*Course Add & Drop  21 - 25 August 2021 1 Week 

Mid-Term Test  14 – 25 Sept 2021 10 Days 

 Result of Mid-Term Test  9 October 2021  

*Course Withdrawal Period 9 – 13 October 2021 1 Week 

Lecture Period-II  26 Sept – 29 Nov 2021 9 Weeks 

1
st
 Admission Test for Spring-2022 9 –10 October 2021 2 Days 

Preparation Period   30 Nov – 3 December 2021 4 Days 

Final Exam  

(MDP, URC, DC, Special & Practical) 
4 – 21 December 2021 15 Days 

Exams of FSE, Submission of Marks and 

Result processing 
22 – 26 December 2021 3 Days 

Publication of Semester Result To be announced later 
 

*Applicable for 2
nd

 Semester's students only 

 
 

 

 

Schedule of Commencement of Spring Semester-2022 ( 1
st
 to 3

rd
 Semesters ) 

Commencement of Classes 3 January 2022 
     

 

National /University Holidays during Autumn-2021 
 
 

1. Vacation for Eid-ul- Adha : 18 – 27 July 2021 

2. National Mourning Day : 15 August 2021 

3. Muharram (Ashura)  : 19 August 2021 

4. Janmastami : 30 August 2021 

5. Durgapuja : 14-16 October  2021 

6. Eid-e-Miladunnabi : 19 October 2021 

7. Victory Day : 16 December 2021 

8. X-Mas Day : 25 December 2021 

9. Semester vacation of Autumn-2021 : 27 Dec, 21 - 2 January 2022 (5 Day) 
 

 

 
 

Academic Affairs Division 

June 9, 2021 



 

Academic Calendar for Bachelor Programs ( for 3
rd

 to onward Semesters ) 
 

Spring Semester-2021 
 

 

EVENTS DATES DURATION 

Lecture Period-I 1 August –13 Sept 2021 6 Weeks 
 

Payment of Semester & Tuition fee 

without fine 
1– 22 August 2021 

3 Weeks 

Course Add & Drop  21 - 25 August 2021 1 Week 

Mid-Term Test  14 – 25 Sept 2021          10 Days 

 Result of Mid-Term Test  9 October 2021  

Course Withdrawal Period 9 – 13 October 2021 1 Week 

Lecture Period-II 26 Sept – 29 Nov 2021 9 Weeks  

1
st
 Admission Test for Spring-2022 9 –10 October 2021 2 Days 

Preparation Period 30 Nov – 3 December 2021 4 Days 

Final Exam  

(MDP, URC, DC, Special & Practical) 
4 – 21 December 2021 

15 Days 

Exams of FSE, Submission of Marks and 

Result processing 
22 – 26 December 2021 

 

3 Days 

Publication of Semester Result To be announced later  

 

Schedule of Commencement of Autumn Semester-2021 ( 4
th

 to onward Semesters ) 

Commencement of Classes 3 January 2022 

 

National /University Holidays during Spring-2021 
 
 

1. Vacation for Eid-ul- Adha : 18 – 27 July 2021 

2. National Mourning Day : 15 August 2021 

3. Muharram (Ashura)  : 19 August 2021 

4. Janmastami : 30 August 2021 

5. Durgapuja : 14-16 October  2021 

6. Eid-e-Miladunnabi : 19 October 2021 

7. Victory Day : 16 December 2021 

8. X-Mas Day : 25 December 2021 

9. Semester vacation of Autumn-2021 : 27 Dec, 21 - 2 January 2022 (5 Day) 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Academic Affairs Division 

June 9, 2021 


